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Hana Hahn
Statistics
Birthday: 06/10/1996
Height: 5'2
Weight: 115
Hair Color: Brunette
Eye Color: Blue
Experience
Performance/Event Role Company/Organization
Three Busy Debras Citizen Alive and Kicking Inc.
| Saw Something at the Edge of the Woods Beth (lead) Dir. Hope Daniels
The Crucible Mary Warren Rampart Productions
Into the Woods Little Red Rampart Productions
| Remember Mama Katrin Rampart Productions

Training

Class Name

Television and Commercial Workshop

Drama Production
Adult Monologue
Thespian Society
Vocal Lessons

Guitar Lessons

Skills & Abilities

Accents: various UK, Irish, French
Singing

French

Teacher/Organization

Seattle Talent
Rampart Productions
Seattle Talent
Rampart Productions
Take Lessons Music

Classically Trained

Guitar
Rock climbing (semi-pro)

Some German

Year
2021

2011-2015
2021

2012-2015
2012-2016

2010-2013

Piano
Running

Memorization



