Hana Hahn

Statistics

Birthday: 06/10/1996

Height: 5'2

Weight: 115

Hair Color: Brunette

Eye Color: Blue

Experience

Performance/Event	Role	Company/Organization
Three Busy Debras	Citizen	Alive and Kicking Inc.
I Saw Something at the Edge of the Woods	Beth (lead)	Dir. Hope Daniels
The Crucible	Mary Warren	Rampart Productions
Into the Woods	Little Red	Rampart Productions
I Remember Mama	Katrin	Rampart Productions

Training

Class Name	Teacher/Organization	<u>Year</u>
Television and Commercial Workshop	Seattle Talent	2021
Drama Production	Rampart Productions	2011-2015
Adult Monologue	Seattle Talent	2021
Thespian Society	Rampart Productions	2012-2015
Vocal Lessons	Take Lessons Music	2012-2016
Guitar Lessons	Classically Trained	2010-2013

Skills & Abilities

Accents: various UK, Irish, French	Guitar	Piano
Singing	Rock climbing (semi-pro)	Running
French	Some German	Memorization